APIII850
ATX POWER SUPPLY
Total Power
Combined Power
Max. Output Current
DC Output Voltage
AC Input
850W
200-240Vac               7A                     50-60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb
24A 27A 60A 0.5A 2.5A
200W 720W 6W 12.5W
SPECIFICATIONS
Power
AC input
Eficiency
Noise
Form Factor
Fan
Rail
Certificate
Protections
Cable type
Cables
Dimensions
Technology
Extra
850W
200-240V 50-60Hz
>85%
14dB
ATX
120mm
Single 12V
ATX12V, CE, ROHS, TUV
OPP, OVP, UVP, SCP, OCP
Fixed
1x 24 pin, 1x 12V 4+4 pin, 4x SATA, 2x MOLEX, 2x 6+2
pin PCI-E
150x145x85mm / 1.35Kg
DC-DC, SMD
Thermal RPM fan control and extra long black flat cables
MODEL APIII850
EAN 8435693107279
UNITS/BOX 12
235x183x118mmPACKAGINGWWW.TACENS-ANIMA.COM
850W DC-DC ATX power supply
with +85% efficiency certification
SMD and DC-DC voltage
conversion technology for
increased efficiency and reliability
Ultra-silent 14dB fan with smart
thermal speed control and
antivibration system with
optimized RPM control system